SNo Description of Goods HSN Code Qty Unit Rate Amount Disc Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount

75  -  Bodycon Black Dresses 61044200 1.00 PCS 3,499.00 3,499.00 -2,099.40 6.00 83.98 6.00 83.97 0.00 0.00

83.00 198,517.00 -119,110.20 3,440.78 3,440.67 0.00

Sub Total : 198517

ItemDiscount : -119110.2

TaxAmount : 6881.5
Bill Amount : 86288.3

Amount in Words:  ₹  Eighty Six Thousand Two Hundred Eighty Eight And Paisa  Thirty Only

Amount of Tax Subject to Reverse Charge 0.00 0.00 0.00

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct Electronic Reference No

Terms & Conditions

1 All Disputes Subject to Jhajjar (Haryana) Jurisdiction. For ZADLEY RETAIL PVT LTD